Position

Food Cook

Food Cook

Food Cook Assistant

Hhs Specialist 1l

Program Services Assistant Ill

Hhs Specialist 1|

Operations Manager Tecopa

Senior Assistant Coordinator

Program Services Assistant Il

Program Services Assistant ||

Hhs Specialist Il

Program Services Assistant Il

Program Services Assistant |

Program Services Assistant |

Program Services Assistant Il

Program Services Assistant Il

Food Cook Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Department

Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi

Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi

Total Wages

$78,001

$66,074

$40,465

$39,180

$30,948

$30,070

$29,545

$25,442

$23,777

$21,466

$20,828

$20,511

$15,029

$9,496

$9,329

$8,574

$7,533

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,615

$35,598

$5,633

$13,975

$0

$11,399

$7,485

$0

$0

$0

$6,564

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Program Services Assistant IlI
Food Cook

Food Cook Assistant

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi
Eastern Sierra Area
Agency Agi

$6,915

$6,017

$129

$0

$0

$0



