Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Cook		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$78,001	\$18,615
Food Cook		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$66,074	\$35,598
Food Cook Assistant		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$40,465	\$5,633
Hhs Specialist III		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$39,180	\$13,975
Program Services Assistant III		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$30,948	\$0
Hhs Specialist III		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$30,070	\$11,399
Operations Manager Tecopa		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$29,545	\$7,485
Senior Assistant Coordinator		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$25,442	\$0
Program Services Assistant II		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$23,777	\$0
Program Services Assistant II		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$21,466	\$0
Hhs Specialist II		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$20,828	\$6,564
Program Services Assistant II		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$20,511	\$0
Program Services Assistant I		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$15,029	\$0
Program Services Assistant I		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$9,496	\$0
Program Services Assistant II		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$9,329	\$0
Program Services Assistant II		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$8,574	\$0
Food Cook Assistant		Inyo County	Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$7,533	\$0

Program Services Assistant III	Inyo Count	y Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$6,915	\$0
Food Cook	Inyo Count	y Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$6,017	\$0
Food Cook Assistant	Inyo Count	y Eastern Sierra Area Agency Agi	\$129	\$0